  EdgeMarc 200 Series Converged Networking Router
Introduction Product Features
• Small Office ADSL or Ethernet
Modem/Router
• Support for up to 10 simultaneous
VoIP calls
• Stateful Packet Inspection Firewall
• EdgeMarc feature-set

enterprise gateway
Yes
Ordering Information
EM-200A-03-02 EdgeMarc 2:  ADSL WAN, 2xFXS,
1XFXO, 4x10/100 LAN switch
EM-200A-03-05 EdgeMarc 5:  ADSL WAN, 2xFXS,
1XFXO, 4x10/100 LAN switch
EM-200A-03-10 EdgeMarc 10:  ADSL WAN, 2xFXS,
1XFXO, 4x10/100 LAN switch
EM-200AW-03-02 EdgeMarc 2:  ADSL WAN, 2xFXS,
1XFXO, 4x10/100 LAN switch, WAP
EM-200AW-03-05 EdgeMarc 5:  ADSL WAN, 2xFXS,
1XFXO, 4x10/100 LAN switch, WAP
EM-200AW-03-10 EdgeMarc 10:  ADSL WAN, 2xFXS,
1XFXO, 4x10/100 LAN switch, WAP
EM-200E-03-02 EdgeMarc 2:  Ethernet WAN, 2xFXS,
1XFXO, 4x10/100 LAN switch
EM-200E-03-05 EdgeMarc 5:  Ethernet WAN, 2xFXS,
1XFXO, 4x10/100 LAN switch
EM-200E-03-10 EdgeMarc 10:  Ethernet WAN, 2xFXS,
1XFXO, 4x10/100 LAN switch
EM-200EW-03-02 EdgeMarc 2:  Ethernet WAN, 2xFXS,
1XFXO, 4x10/100 LAN switch, WAP
EM-200EW-03-05 EdgeMarc 5:  Ethernet WAN, 2xFXS,
1XFXO, 4x10/100 LAN switch, WAP
EM-200EW-03-10 EdgeMarc 10:  Ethernet WAN, 2xFXS,
1XFXO, 4x10/100 LAN switch, WAP